22.01.2020

AT 2.30 P.M.

1.

10.

11.

MAC.APP.

MAC.

MAC.

MAC.

MAC.

MAC.

MAC.

MAC.

MAC.

APP.

APP.

APP.
CM APPL.

APP.

.APP.

.APP.

APP.

APP.

APP.

APP.
CM APPL.

671/2013

822/2013

209/2015

784/2013
28654/2015

905/2013

1000/2013

1148/2013

1201/2013

736/2014

685/2015

45/2015
673/2015

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
21.01.2020

1 PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

LIST OF BUSINESS
BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT
ROOM NO. 110 - 111,
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-II
DELHI HIGH COURT, NEW DELHI

BHAWNA
Vs. RAMBEER & ORS

AMARTI DEVI
Vs. SH PRAMOD KUMAR & ORS

SUKHRAM
Vs. RAM KUMAR & ANR
(ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SH VIKRAM BAHADUR SINGH
& ORS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SH NARESH KUMAR & ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SH SHAURYA PRAKASH

SHARMA & ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD

Vs. MANJU SHARMA & ORS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. SMT HAMIDA KHATOON & ORS
THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. NIRPENDER KUMAR & ORS

THE ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. BEGMA KHATUN & ORS

ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD

Vs. MEETHA LAL alias BITTU & ORS
Kokokokk

GROUND FLOOR

MANISH MAINI,R K TRIPATHI
MANISH MAINI,POOJA GOEL,R K
TRIPATHI

O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI,JPN

SAHI,JITENDRA SINGH

J P N SHAHI & ASSOCIATES,R K
SINGH

J P N SHAHI & ASSOCIATES,ANUJ

KR RANJAN

PRADEEP GAUR,YATENDRA SHARMA

PANKAJ SETH

A K SONI

J P N SHAHI & ASSOCIATES,A K

JHA,OM PRAKASH GOYAL

J P N SHAHI & ASSOCIATES

PANKAJ SETH

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



